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1. Your military service
Which of the following best describes your military service?

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Currently
serving on
active duty 1.4% 0.6% 2.5% 1.2%
Currently
serving in the
reserves or in
the National
Guard 1.2% 0.2% 2.5% 0.8%
Military
veteran 38.2% 8.3% 95.0% 11.4%
Have not
served 59.2% 90.9% — 86.6%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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2. Military Household

Is anyone in your household currently serving in the military or a military veteran?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Active duty 4.5% 2.4% 4.3% 6.9%
Reserves/
Natuonal
Guard 2.7% 0.8% 2.8% 4.6%
Veteran
Military 42.5% 15.1% 59.5% 52.8%
None 52.5% 82.3% 36.4% 38.8%
Totals (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

You
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3. Inmediate family members serving in military

Are any of your immediate family members currently serving in the military on active duty, in the military reserves, in the National Guard, or a military veteran?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Yes 34.6% 10.6% 19.5% 100.0%
No 65.4% 89.4% 80.5% -
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
(306)

N) (1,252) (666) (280)

You
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4. Military rank

Which of the following best describes your current military rank, or rank when you left the military?

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Junior
enlisted
member 40.2% 42.6% 39.6% 43.3%
Non-
commissioned
officer 50.6% 47.9% 51.5% 45.2%
Officer 9.2% 9.5% 8.9% 11.5%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (984) (74) (799) (1)
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5. Military branch
In which branch of the military are you serving or did you serve?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Army 37.5% 42.9% 37.1% 37.0%
Air Force 20.7% 13.0% 21.2% 21.8%
Coast Gurard 2.3% 3.0% 2.1% 3.6%
Marine Corps 12.4% 14.3% 12.0% 14.0%
National

Guard 10.1% 10.6% 10.5% 6.9%
Navy 24.6% 21.3% 24.9% 24.6%
Other 1.3% 4.5% 0.8% 2.7%

Totals (985) (74) (800) (111)
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6. Which of these issues is most/least important — The economy or jobs
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Most

Important 86.9% 89.6% 89.0% 82.0%

Least

Important 13.1% 10.4% 11.0% 18.0%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (410) (159) (115) (136)

You
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7. Which of these issues is most/least important — COVID
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Most

Important 53.5% 59.4% 42.5% 58.5%

Least

Important 46.5% 40.6% 57.5% 41.5%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (639) (216) (213) (210)

You
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8. Which of these issues is most/least important — Veterans issues
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 26.8% 10.1% 56.0% 24.5%
Least
Important 73.2% 89.9% 44.0% 75.5%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (160) (74) (45) (41)

You

10



STOGO0017

January 27 - February 4, 2022

9. Which of these issues is most/least important — National security / military issues
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 53.5% 41.2% 63.3% 57.2%
Least
Important 46.5% 58.8% 36.7% 42.8%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (262) (96) (81) (85)

You

11
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10. Which of these issues is most/least important — Energy and the environment
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 38.9% 42.5% 34.7% 39.0%
Least
Important 61.1% 57.5% 65.3% 61.0%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (416) (133) (126) (157)

You

12
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11. Which of these issues is most/least important — Health care
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 84.6% 90.7% 80.8% 81.9%
Least
Important 15.4% 9.3% 19.2% 18.1%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (290) (106) (82) (102)

You

13
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12. Which of these issues is most/least important — Education
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 43.1% 44.9% 30.1% 57.8%
Least
Important 56.9% 55.1% 69.9% 42.2%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (179) (61) (61) (57)

You

14
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13. Which of these issues is most/least important — Spending and our national debt
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 45.9% 38.9% 60.2% 37.5%
Least
Important 54.1% 61.1% 39.8% 62.5%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (461) (137) (166) (158)

You

15
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14. Which of these issues is most/least important — Taxes
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 18.5% 19.4% 22.4% 13.9%
Least
Important 81.5% 80.6% 77.6% 86.1%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (237) (80) (76) (81)

You

16
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15. Which of these issues is most/least important — Race relations/racism
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 17.9% 21.5% 14.0% 19.0%
Least
Important 82.1% 78.5% 86.0% 81.0%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (569) (167) (215) (187)

You

17
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16. Which of these issues is most/least important — Immigration and border security
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 59.2% 52.6% 62.7% 60.5%
Least
Important 40.8% 47.4% 37.3% 39.5%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (736) (190) (292) (254)

You

18
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17. Which of these issues is most/least important — Other (please specify)
From the list of issues below, please select the one you believe to be the most important issue facing the country today, and the one you believe to be the least

important issue facing the country today.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Most
Important 63.9% 63.8% 68.2% 60.1%
Least
Important 36.1% 36.2% 31.8% 39.9%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (196) (55) (66) (75)

You

19
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18. US military engagement in world conflicts

Should the United States be more or less militarily engaged in conflicts around the world, or stay about the same?

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
More 6.3% 8.2% 6.6% 4.2%
Less 46.1% 41.9% 49.5% 46.9%
Stay about
the same 36.3% 33.2% 37.0% 38.7%
Don’t know 11.3% 16.7% 6.9% 10.3%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

20
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19. Support/oppose pulling troops from Iraq

If the President were to authorize that all U.S. troops be removed from Iraqg, would you $support_or_oppose_str that decision?

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Strongly
support 25.2% 25.1% 27.8% 22.7%
Somewhat
support 28.5% 23.6% 29.6% 32.5%
Somewhat
oppose 18.1% 14.5% 20.8% 19.0%
Strongly
oppose 9.2% 8.2% 10.5% 8.9%
Don’t know 19.0% 28.6% 11.3% 17.0%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

21
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20. Do you think European countries should spend more/less on defense
The U.S. accounts for about 70 percent of defense spending by all NATO countries. Do you think European countries should generally spend more or less on

defense?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

More 65.0% 51.9% 79.6% 63.4%

About the

same 16.6% 19.1% 12.7% 18.1%

Less 4.4% 6.2% 2.6% 4.4%

Not sure 14.0% 22.8% 5.1% 14.1%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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21. Should the US increase/decrease the nhumber of troops in Europe

Do you think the U.S. should increase or decrease the number of U.S. troops stationed in Europe?

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Increase 8.8% 7.8% 11.6% 7.0%
Keep the
same level 42.9% 36.8% 47.0% 44.8%
Decrease 33.1% 31.4% 35.0% 32.8%
Don’t know 15.2% 24.0% 6.4% 15.4%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

23
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22. Do you favor/oppose the US going to war with Russia
If Ukraine is invaded again by Russia, as they were in 2014, do you favor or oppose the US going to war with Russia to protect Ukraine’s territorial integrity?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Strongly favor 8.1% 8.7% 8.6% 7.0%
Somewhat
favor 19.7% 15.1% 22.1% 21.8%
Somewhat
oppose 20.3% 17.6% 21.8% 21.4%
Strongly
oppose 33.4% 31.0% 37.9% 31.4%
Don’t know 18.5% 27.6% 9.6% 18.4%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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23. Should the US increase/decrease foreign aid spending

Which of the following should the United States do when it comes to spending on aid to foreign countries?

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Increase 7.4% 8.0% 7.9% 6.2%
Decrease 52.9% 45.7% 59.6% 53.5%
Keep about
the same 27.0% 26.2% 26.1% 28.6%
Don’t know 12.7% 20.1% 6.4% 11.8%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

25
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24. Should the US increase/decrease military spending
Which of the following should the United States do when it comes to military spending?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Increase 33.3% 28.9% 38.5% 32.4%
Decrease 26.2% 26.1% 25.5% 26.9%

Keep about

the same 30.1% 27.3% 31.5% 31.4%

Don’t know 10.5% 17.7% 4.4% 9.3%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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25. How much of a threat is national debt
As you might know, the U.S. national debt is more than $29 trillion and likely to rise in the future. How much of a threat do you believe the national debt is to our

national security?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Extreme
threat 36.6% 35.5% 41.9% 32.4%
Somewhat of
a threat 32.1% 28.0% 32.1% 36.0%
Very little
threat 13.7% 12.1% 13.6% 15.2%
No threat at
all 5.4% 4.3% 7.4% 4.5%
Don’t know 12.3% 20.0% 4.9% 11.9%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,399) (800) (799) (800)
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26. Quality of veteran benefits/services
From what you know, how would you rate the overall quality of the benefits and services military veterans receive from the Department of Veterans Affairs, or VA?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Excellent 6.6% 6.1% 8.3% 5.4%
Good 23.2% 16.3% 32.3% 20.9%
Fair 31.2% 26.7% 33.0% 33.8%
Poor 26.2% 27.5% 21.7% 29.4%
Don’'t know 12.8% 23.4% 4.7% 10.4%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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27. Quality of VA healthcare
And what about health care, specifically...how would you rate the quality of health care military veterans receive from the Department of Veterans Affairs, or VA?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Excellent 6.8% 5.0% 9.9% 5.6%
Good 24.0% 19.2% 31.6% 21.3%
Fair 29.2% 25.2% 29.5% 32.7%
Poor 26.5% 27.3% 21.9% 30.2%
Don’'t know 13.5% 23.3% 7.1% 10.2%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

(Unweighted
N) (2,399) (800) (799) (800)
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28. Is VA healthcare better/worse than regular healthcare
Do you think the health care that U.S. veterans receive from VA medical facilities is better or worse health care than most Americans receive?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Generally

better 14.0% 13.9% 15.8% 12.4%
Generally

worse 41.1% 36.5% 44.0% 42.9%
About the

same 28.3% 23.5% 32.5% 28.8%
Don’t know 16.6% 26.1% 7.7% 16.0%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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29. Favor/oppose veterans using VA benefits outside of VA medical system
Do you favor or oppose giving veterans the choice to use their VA health care benefits at medical facilities or health care providers outside of the VA’s existing

medical system?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Strongly favor 56.1% 47.7% 59.8% 60.9%
Somewhat
favor 27.9% 28.9% 30.5% 24.3%
Somewhat
oppose 3.3% 2.9% 3.3% 3.8%
Strongly
oppose 1.8% 1.4% 2.5% 1.3%
Don’t know 10.9% 19.2% 3.9% 9.7%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (1,197) (397) (401) (399)
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30. Favor/oppose veterans using VA benefits outside of VA medical system even with additional cost
Do you favor or oppose giving veterans the choice to use their VA health care benefits at medical facilities or health care providers outside of the VA’s existing

medical system, even if it means they could pay a little more out of pocket?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Strongly favor 45.1% 42.7% 45.3% 47.4%
Somewhat
favor 30.9% 25.7% 36.1% 31.1%
Somewhat
oppose 5.9% 6.2% 7.4% 4.1%
Strongly
oppose 3.2% 3.6% 4.4% 1.8%
Don’t know 14.8% 21.8% 6.8% 15.6%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (1,203) (403) (399) (401)
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31. Do you believe the VA has enough funding to care for veterans
Based on what you know, do you believe the VA has enough funding to take care of the needs of our nation’s veterans?

You

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Yes 18.1% 17.5% 18.4% 18.3%

No 54.9% 48.0% 59.9% 56.7%

Don’t know 27.1% 34.6% 21.7% 25.0%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

33
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32. How easy/difficult is it to access medical care through VA
Regardless of whether or not you have accessed medical care through the VA, in your opinion, how challenging is it to access medical care through the VA?

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Very easy 5.9% 3.8% 10.3% 3.4%
Somewhat

easy 19.3% 13.4% 24.7% 19.8%
Somewhat

difficult 35.3% 30.1% 35.5% 40.4%
Very difficult 14.2% 13.8% 15.4% 13.6%
Don’t know 25.2% 38.8% 14.1% 22.8%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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33. VA wait times reasonable/unreasonable
Regardless of whether or not you have accessed medical care through the VA, in your opinion, do you think the wait times to receive medical care at VA facilities

are reasonable or unreasonable?

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Very
reasonable 4.8% 4.4% 8.1% 1.9%
Somewhat
reasonable 19.1% 12.8% 24.2% 20.4%
Somewhat
unreasonable 29.5% 25.4% 31.7% 31.5%
Very
unreasonable 20.8% 18.5% 21.6% 22.4%
Don’t know 25.7% 39.0% 14.4% 23.8%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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34. Do you have a positive/negative impression of the following organizations — Concerned Veterans for America
Here is a list of several organizations which have been mentioned in the news recently. For each one, please answer whether you have heard of that organization
and if so, whether you have a positive or negative impression of that organization.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Very positive 8.1% 8.7% 7.3% 8.3%
Somewhat
positive 11.0% 9.4% 12.3% 11.4%
Somewhat
negative 2.5% 2.4% 2.4% 2.8%
Very negative 1.7% 2.0% 1.2% 1.8%
Heard of / No
opinion 9.6% 10.1% 9.5% 9.2%
Never heard
of 54.2% 50.7% 56.8% 55.2%
Don’t know 12.9% 16.8% 10.5% 11.4%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,399) (799) (800) (800)




STOGO0017
January 27 - February 4, 2022 YOU

35. Do you have a positive/negative impression of the following organizations — Veterans of Foreign Wars
Here is a list of several organizations which have been mentioned in the news recently. For each one, please answer whether you have heard of that organization
and if so, whether you have a positive or negative impression of that organization.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Very positive 25.7% 18.9% 34.9% 23.3%
Somewhat
positive 32.4% 24.3% 37.8% 35.1%
Somewhat
negative 4.1% 2.9% 3.8% 5.5%
Very negative 2.1% 2.3% 2.1% 1.8%
Heard of / No
opinion 15.8% 15.9% 13.9% 17.4%
Never heard
of 10.6% 19.8% 3.7% 8.4%
Don’t know 9.4% 15.9% 3.9% 8.5%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,399) (799) (800) (800)
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36. Do you have a positive/negative impression of the following organizations — U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs or VA
Here is a list of several organizations which have been mentioned in the news recently. For each one, please answer whether you have heard of that organization
and if so, whether you have a positive or negative impression of that organization.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Very positive 11.1% 11.0% 13.2% 9.1%
Somewhat
positive 32.6% 22.9% 42.8% 32.2%
Somewhat
negative 25.3% 20.8% 25.7% 29.3%
Very negative 7.8% 6.8% 8.1% 8.6%
Heard of / No
opinion 11.4% 17.1% 5.7% 11.4%
Never heard
of 3.5% 7.0% 1.3% 2.2%
Don’t know 8.4% 14.5% 3.3% 7.3%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,397) (799) (798) (800)
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37. Do you have a positive/negative impression of the following organizations — VoteVets
Here is a list of several organizations which have been mentioned in the news recently. For each one, please answer whether you have heard of that organization

and if so, whether you have a positive or negative impression of that organization.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Very positive 8.5% 8.4% 8.2% 8.7%
Somewhat
positive 10.0% 8.8% 12.5% 8.5%
Somewhat
negative 2.2% 3.2% 1.5% 2.1%
Very negative 1.7% 1.9% 1.8% 1.5%
Heard of / No
opinion 7.2% 6.8% 7.8% 6.9%
Never heard
of 58.1% 56.2% 57.6% 60.5%
Don’t know 12.3% 14.8% 10.5% 11.7%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,399) (799) (800) (800)
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38. Do you have a positive/negative impression of the following organizations — Student Veterans of America
Here is a list of several organizations which have been mentioned in the news recently. For each one, please answer whether you have heard of that organization
and if so, whether you have a positive or negative impression of that organization.

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Very positive 5.2% 5.8% 6.1% 3.6%
Somewhat
positive 7.9% 8.6% 7.7% 7.3%
Somewhat
negative 1.3% 1.4% 1.1% 1.2%
Very negative 1.2% 1.6% 1.0% 0.9%
Heard of / No
opinion 7.1% 7.7% 6.6% 6.9%
Never heard
of 64.1% 58.5% 66.5% 67.4%
Don’t know 13.3% 16.4% 11.0% 12.6%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,399) (799) (800) (800)
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39. Age
Age
Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
18-24 5.8% 10.8% 2.8% 3.8%
25-34 11.3% 17.9% 7.0% 9.1%
35-44 13.9% 17.5% 13.0% 11.2%
45-54 9.8% 8.9% 7.5% 13.0%
55-64 24.8% 23.6% 22.1% 28.7%
65+ 34.3% 21.3% 47.5% 34.1%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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40. Education

Education
Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
HS or Less 32.5% 37.3% 32.9% 27.2%
Some College 35.0% 31.2% 37.6% 36.1%
College Grad 19.8% 20.2% 17.5% 21.7%
Post Grad 12.7% 11.3% 12.0% 15.0%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)

You
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41. Race
Race
Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
White 73.0% 62.8% 76.8% 79.3%
Black 10.9% 12.1% 10.9% 9.7%
Latino 9.9% 16.4% 7.8% 5.6%
Other 6.2% 8.7% 4.5% 5.4%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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42. Political Leanings
Political Leanings

You

Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Democrat 31.6% 35.2% 26.6% 33.1%
Republican 30.3% 32.3% 30.3% 28.3%
Indepen-
dent/Other 38.2% 32.5% 43.2% 38.6%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,318) (758) (781) (779)
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43. Region
Region
Sample Type

Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary
Northeast 16.3% 17.8% 14.2% 16.8%
Midwest 21.1% 20.9% 20.2% 22.1%
South 40.9% 37.9% 43.9% 41.0%
West 21.7% 23.4% 21.6% 20.1%
Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted
N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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44, Urban (banner)
Urban (banner)

You

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Urban 16.5% 20.7% 14.4% 14.6%
Suburban 42.6% 40.4% 44.9% 42.7%

Rural 40.8% 39.0% 40.8% 42.7%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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45. Presidential Vote 2020
Presidential Vote 2020

You

Sample Type
Total Gen Pop Military Veteran Family member in miltary

Joe Biden 41.0% 42.5% 36.6% 44.0%

Donald Trump 43.5% 39.4% 49.5% 41.6%

Other 2.8% 1.9% 3.5% 2.9%

Did Not Vote 12.7% 16.2% 10.3% 11.4%

Totals 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
(Unweighted

N) (2,400) (800) (800) (800)
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